M&H IRT35.70
 INFRARED TOOL SETTER
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
NCT Ipari Elektronikai Zrt.  1 / 19 26 May 2023
H-1148 Budapest, Fogarasi út 7.
Phone: +36 1 467 6300
M&H IRT35.70

35.70-OTS
m&h Infrared Tool SetterIRT35.70
1x Cylindrical stylus (35.10-D37/24)
1x Break shaft adapter M4 (91.00-S-M4-HF)
2x Battery (3,6 V / ½ AA) (4316)
Tool box (35.70-TB)
M&H IRT35.70
 INFRARED TOOL SETTER
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
NCT Ipari Elektronikai Zrt.  8 / 19 26 May 2023
H-1148 Budapest, Fogarasi út 7.
Phone: +36 1 467 6300
1.7.2 Accessories
Order No. Description Illustration
35.70-BP-12-H Base plate with T-nut 12 mm
35.70-BP-14-H Base plate with T-nut 14 mm
35.70-BP-16-H Base plate with T-nut 16 mm
35.70-BP-18-H Base plate with T-nut 18 mm
35.70-BP-22-H Base plate with T-nut 22 mm
1.7.3 Spare Parts
Order No. Description Illustration
35.10-D37/24 Cylindrical stylus
91.00-S-M4-HF Break shaft adapter M4 – High Force
91.00-S-HF Break shaft – High Force
4316 Battery (3,6V / ½ AA)
3920 Battery cover
3549 O-Ring 13x1 Viton for battery cover
4277 Adjustment bolt AF 3 mm
5711 Clamping screw AF 3 mm
0548 Grub screw M2.5x3
3240 Service cover
3455 O-Ring 16x1 Viton
2906 Metal eyelid
2931 Conical spring
M&H IRT35.70
 INFRARED TOOL SETTER
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
NCT Ipari Elektronikai Zrt.  9 / 19 26 May 2023
H-1148 Budapest, Fogarasi út 7.
Phone: +36 1 467 6300
Order No. Description Illustration
35.70-MAGNET KIT Magnet Kit for IRT 35.70, consisting of:
1x Cylindrical magnet
1x Cylindrical screw
1x Washer
M&H IRT35.70